
O f f e r i n g  M e m o r a n d u m

NNN
NATIONAL RESTAURANT TENANT
Double entry parcel located on main thoroughfare in
Westchester County  and across from regional hospital.

445 MAIN STREET, MOUNT KISCO, NY 10549
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License NY: 10401377232
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OFFERING SUMMARY $2,995,000
 Cap Rate Gross

Leasable Area

6.087 %

2,696 SF

Lot Size

NOI

.82 Acres 

$182,309

Lease Type

Landlord Responsibility

NNN

NONE

Year 

10 YR - BASE TERM

Executed Option # 1

1

2

Term Monthly Rent Annual Rent Rent Increase

7/1/15 - 6/30/25 3%

7/1/25 -6/30/26

7/1/26 -6/30/27

7/1/27 -6/30/28

7/1/28 - 6/30/29

7/1/29 - 6/30/30

$15,192

$15,192

$15,192

$15,192

$15,192

$182,309

$182,309

$182,309

$182,309

$182,309

15%

3

4

5

Executed Option # 2

1

2 
3

4

5

7/1/30 - 6/30/31

7/1/31 - 6/30/32
7/1/32 - 6/30/33

7/1/33 - 6/30/34

7/1/34 - 6/30/35

$17,471

$17,471
$17,471

$17,471

$17,471

$209,656

$209,656
$209,656

$209,656

$209,656

15%

Rent Schedule
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Investment Overview
 

Worth Property Group is pleased to exclusively offer for sale 445 Main Street — a triple-net leased

Bareburger located in the heart of Westchester County. This fee simple offering presents a rare investment

opportunity in the desirable NYC metro area, featuring a long-term, established tenant on a prime 0.82-acre

parcel.

Bareburger has operated successfully at this location since 2015 and recently extended its lease through

June 30, 2035. The full-service restaurant, which includes a bar with a liquor license, has consistently

delivered strong sales* and has become a fixture of the local dining scene — in a market known for its high

barriers to entry.

The property includes 183 feet of frontage on Main Street, dual access points, and a 33-space parking lot,

offering excellent visibility and convenience. It is strategically located across from Northern Westchester

Hospital (operated by Northwell Health), adjacent to Mt. Kisco’s recreational park, and just one mile from

the Metro-North station and I-684 — key commuter routes to NYC.

Surrounding national retailers include CVS, TD Bank, Starbucks, Target, Orangetheory Fitness, and Dunkin’.

The area is supported by a dense and affluent population of 23,500 residents within a 3-mile radius,

boasting an average household income of $209,842.

*Store sales are available upon request. 

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information.
References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used
herein are for example purposes only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. Worth Property Group LLC.

6

445 MAIN STREET MT. KISCO, NY | WESTCHESTER COUNTY



 

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information.
References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used
herein are for example purposes only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. Worth Property Group LLC.

7

445 MAIN STREET MT. KISCO, NY | WESTCHESTER COUNTY

Interior of Premises



EGRESS
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INGRESS
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3 MILE RADIUS OF 445 MAIN STREET, MT. KISCO, NY

 

INCOME

BUSINESS

KEY FACTS EDUCATION

EMPLOYMENT

23,599
Population

Median Household
Income

Average
Household Size

Total Businesses

Per Capita Income

Median Age

Total Employees

Median Property Value

No High
School

Diploma

Blue Collar

White Collar

Indicator ▲

<$15,000

$15,000 - $24,999

$25,000 - $34,999

$35,000 - $49,999

$50,000 - $74,999

$75,000 - $99,999

$100,000 - $149,999

$150,000 - $199,999

$200,000+

High School
Graduate

% 

6.10%

3.55%

6.36%

6.92%

10.65%

8.71%

13.15%

9.42%

35.13%

Some College

Unemployment
Rate

Bachelor's/Grad/Prof 
Degree

$128,519

2.73

1,638

$76,452

42

14,839

$699,385

6%

13%

14%

70%

30%

67%

6.2%

Households By Income

The largest group: $200,000+ (35.13%)

The smallest group: $15,000 - $24,999 (3.55%)

$209,842
 Average Household

Income

Mt. Kisco, located in the heart of

Westchester County, offers a

charming blend of small-town

appeal and modern sophistication.

Just over 30 miles north of New

York City, it provides a peaceful

retreat with convenient access to

the city’s cultural and economic

hubs.

The town’s historic downtown

features boutique shops, acclaimed

restaurants, and vibrant community

events — embodying the character

that makes Westchester such a

sought-after destination. Beyond Mt.

Kisco, the county unfolds with

scenic landscapes, from the Hudson

River Valley to the Long Island

Sound, and is known for its affluent

communities, top-ranked schools,

and abundant recreational

opportunities.

Whether for a weekend visit or a

place to call home, Mt. Kisco and

the greater Westchester region offer

a rare mix of natural beauty, cultural

depth, and economic vitality.
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Location Overview

ABOUT MT. KISCO, NY



 PROPERTY LOCATED ON MAIN STREET & ACROSS FROM NORTHERN WESTCHESTER HOSPITAL
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AERIAL OF PROPERTY ON MAIN STREET
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2024 Summary

Population 

Households

Average Household Size

Owner Occupied Housing Units

Renter Occupied Housing Units

Median Household Income

Average Household Income

1 Mile

7,516

2,779

3 Miles 

23,599

8,585

2.73

6,341

2,243

5 Miles

2.72

1,617

1,162

$74,304

$129,426

$128,519

$209,842

58,071

20,611

2.75

16,717

3,894

$159,692

$233,093
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